TOO3PVAL ProVac Aluminum Pump Mount Oiler

PART# (FSX19025) 10-32 X 5/8" S.S. PAN HEAD SCREW

PART# (FSXW19000) #10 SEALING WASHER ————e=

PART# (TOTOP3PV) #3 PROVAC - 1 OIL JET
PART# - OR231 - O-RING

PART# (RWPATUB025A) 1/4" O.D. PARKER TUBE

TUBE CUT LENGTH - 8-3/4"

(IN PUMP) PART# (PFB075018) 3/4" NPT X 1/8" NPT BUSHING

PART# (EDMP02A) ALUM. VENTED FILL PLUG

PART# (PF169P-4-2) 1/8" NPT BRASS MALE ELBOW X 1/4" TUBE

El/— PART# (FSN25D) 1/4-20 HEX ESNA NUT -THIN

o /— PART# (FSW31087) 5/16" I.D. X 7/8" O.D. FLAT WASHER

PART# (PF229-4-2) 1/8" NPT X 1/4" TUBE BARB MALE ELBOW —\

PART# (FS25575) i\a«\a«\«\\\a«\«\\\«\\\«\a«\\\«\a«\a«\a«\a«\a«\«\\\«\a«\a«\\\«\a«\a«\«\\\a«\«\\\«\\\«\a«\\\«\a«\a«\a«\«\«\a«\«\\\«\\\«\m\\\«\m\m\m\m\«\\\«\\\«\m\\\«\\\

TANK OILER MOUNTING BOLT

PART# (RWSSROD025T) 1/4-20 S.S. THREADED ROD
SAW CUT (5-7/8" LGTH)

PART# (FSXN25)1/4-20 S.S. HEX NUT
WELD - FLUSH ON ONE END

é/— PART# (FS31250A) 5/16-18 X 2-1/2" LGTH HEX CAP SCREW

v

PART# (TO3PVSP) MOUNTING BRACKET SPACERS

@) O
PART# (TO3PVSDSMT) OILER MOUNTING BRACKET o Q o
©) O

WESTMOOR LTD. 800-367-0972 WWW.WESTMOORLTD.COM

PART# (TO016) 1/4" X .040 VINYL SIGHT TUBE
CUT - 2-3/4" LENGTH




